AMENDMENT TO H.R. 6865 OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 55, beginning on line 13, strike "(2)" and all that follows through line 17 and insert the following:

- 1 (2) in subparagraph (B)(v) by striking the pe-
- 2 riod at the end and inserting "; and"; and
- 3 (3) by adding at the end the following:

Page 55, line 18, strike "(D)" and insert "(C)".

Page 56, line 1, strike "(2)" and all that follows through line 5 and insert the following:

- 4 (2) in subparagraph (B)(v) by striking the pe-
- 5 riod at the end and inserting "; and; and
- 6 (3) by adding at the end the following:

Page 56, line 6, strike "(D)" and insert "(C)".

